
 

LA MAISON BLEUE CMV 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

 
School starts Monday the 28 of August 2023   

   
Term starts for the staff   

Monday 17 August 2023   
 

Autumn Break   

From Monday 23 to Friday 27 of October 2023   
   
Christmas and New Year Break   

From Thursday 21 December 2023 to Monday 8 of January 2024 

included   
   

February Break   

From Monday 19 to Friday 23 February 2024 included   
   

Easter Break   

From Thursday 2 March 2024 to Monday 15 of April 2024 included  

   
Summer Holidays   

Last day of school Friday 21 of June 2024 at 4:00   

Classes start on Monday 26 August 2024   
   
Other Holidays   

Thursday 7 September 2023 Jeûne genevois   

Monday 8 January 2024 Pedagogical day    

Monday 15 April 2024 Pedagogical day   

Thursday 9 and Friday 10 of May 2024 Ascension Day   

Monday 20 May 2024 Whitsun Monday   

Parents-Teachers meeting: Tuesday 17 September 2024 (to be confirmed)   

 


